Description
Accessories is the product classifica-
tion given by CeramTec for miscel-
laneous hardware that is used to
connect, terminate, install, or iso-
late Ceramaseal® products.
Contacts
• Used to connect conductors for

In-Vacuum Cables
Duplex Shielded & Cable Components
Duplex Shielded
Two Conductors
Duplex Shielded
Thermocouple
Beads
Conductor
Braid
VOLTAGE
DC
PART
NUMBER
TEMPERATURE˚C
MIN         MAX
500 V A A 12” 15 Copper/Copper - -269 650 No 18682-12-AA
500 V A C 12” 15 Copper/Copper BeCu -269 200 No 18682-12-AC
500 V A D 12” 15 Copper/Copper Nickel Alloy -200 400 Yes 18682-12-AD
500 V C C 12” 15 Copper/Copper BeCu -269 200 No 18682-12-CC
500 V D D 12” 15 Copper/Copper Nickel Alloy -200 400 Yes 18682-12-DD
500 V A A 24” 15 Copper/Copper - -269 650 No 18682-24-AA
500 V A C 24” 15 Copper/Copper BeCu -269 200 No 18682-24-AC
500 V A D 24” 15 Copper/Copper Nickel Alloy -200 400 Yes 18682-24-AD
500 V C C 24” 15 Copper/Copper BeCu -269 200 No 18682-24-CC
500 V D D 24” 15 Copper/Copper Nickel Alloy -200 400 Yes 18682-24-DD
500 V A A 36” 15 Copper/Copper - -269 650 No 18682-36-AA
500 V A C 36” 15 Copper/Copper BeCu -269 200 No 18682-36-AC
500 V A D 36” 15 Copper/Copper Nickel Alloy -200 400 Yes 18682-36-AD
500 V C C 36” 15 Copper/Copper BeCu -269 200 No 18682-36-CC
500 V D D 36” 15 Copper/Copper Nickel Alloy -200 400 Yes 18682-36-DD
CONDUCTOR
AMPS        MATERIAL
TERMINATION
END 1    END 2    LENGTH
CONTACT
MATERIAL
MAGNETIC
MATERIALS
VOLTAGE
DC
PART
NUMBER
TEMPERATURE˚C
MIN         MAX
500 V A A 12” K Chromel/Alumel -269 650 Yes 18684-12-AA
500 V A B 12” K Chromel/Alumel -200 650 Yes 18684-12-AB
500 V A E 12” K Chromel/Alumel -269 350 Yes 18684-12-AE
500 V E E 12” K Chromel/Alumel -269 350 Yes 18684-12-EE
500 V A A 24” K Chromel/Alumel -269 650 Yes 18684-24-AA
500 V A B 24” K Chromel/Alumel -200 650 Yes 18684-24-AB
500 V A E 24” K Chromel/Alumel -269 350 Yes 18684-24-AE
500 V E E 24” K Chromel/Alumel -269 350 Yes 18684-24-EE
500 V A A 36” K Chromel/Alumel -269 650 Yes 18684-36-AA
500 V A B 36” K Chromel/Alumel -200 650 Yes 18684-36-AB
500 V A E 36” K Chromel/Alumel -269 350 Yes 18684-36-AE
500 V E E 36” K Chromel/Alumel -269 350 Yes 18684-36-EE
CONDUCTOR/CONTACT
MATERIAL
TERMINATION
END 1    END 2    LENGTH

AMPS        MATERIAL
TERMINATION
END 1      END 2      LENGTH
MAGNETIC
MATERIALS
VOLTAGE
DCSIZE
PART
NUMBER
TEMPERATURE˚C
MIN         MAX
CONDUCTOR
AMPS        MATERIAL
MAGNETIC
MATERIALS
1.5 V A A 12” 15 Zirconium Copper -269 200 No 18680-12-AA
1.5 V A B 12” 15 Zirconium Copper -269 200 No 18680-12-AB
1.5 V A C 12” 15 Zirconium Copper -269 200 No 18680-12-AC
1.5 V A BNC 12” 15 Zirconium Copper -269 200 No 18680-12-AE
1.5 V A MHV 12” 15 Zirconium Copper -269 200 No 18680-12-AF
1.5 V B B 12” 15 Zirconium Copper -269 200 No 18680-12-BB
1.5 V B C 12” 15 Zirconium Copper -269 200 No 18680-12-BC
1.5 V C C 12” 15 Zirconium Copper -269 350 No 18680-12-CC
1.5 V A A 24” 15 Zirconium Copper -269 200 No 18680-24-AA
1.5 V A B 24” 15 Zirconium Copper -269 200 No 18680-24-AB
1.5 V A C 24” 15 Zirconium Copper -269 200 No 18680-24-AC
1.5 V A BNC 24” 15 Zirconium Copper -269 400 No 18680-24-AE
1.5 V A MHV 24” 15 Zirconium Copper -269 200 No 18680-24-AF
1.5 V B B 24” 15 Zirconium Copper -269 400 No 18680-24-BB
1.5 V B C 24” 15 Zirconium Copper -269 400 No 18680-24-BC
1.5 V C C 24” 15 Zirconium Copper -269 350 No 18680-24-CC
1.5 V A A 36” 15 Zirconium Copper -269 200 No 18680-36-AA
1.5 V A B 36” 15 Zirconium Copper -269 200 No 18680-36-AB
1.5 V A C 36” 15 Zirconium Copper -269 200 No 18680-36-AC
1.5 V A BNC 36” 15 Zirconium Copper -269 400 No 18680-36-AE
1.5 V A MHV 36” 15 Zirconium Copper -269 200 No 18680-36-AF
1.5 V B B 36” 15 Zirconium Copper -269 400 No 18680-36-BB
1.5 V B C 36” 15 Zirconium Copper -269 400 No 18680-36-BC
1.5 V C C 36” 15 Zirconium Copper -269 350 No 18680-36-CC
500 V Microdot Microdot 12” 2 Silver Plated Copper -65 125 No 15767-12-A
500 V Microdot Microdot 24” 2 Silver Plated Copper -65 125 No 15767-24-A
500 V Microdot Microdot 36” 2 Silver Plated Copper -65 125 No 15767-36-A†
†Shown in photo.

Termination – BNC & MHV
In-Vacuum Cables
1/4” Coaxial
VOLTAGE
DC
PART
NUMBER
TEMPERATURE˚C
MIN         MAX
CONDUCTOR
AMPS        MATERIAL
TERMINATION
END 1      END 2      LENGTH
MAGNETIC
MATERIALS
3 kV A A 12” 25 Zirconium Copper -269 200 No 18681-12-AA
3 kV A B 12” 25 Zirconium Copper -269 200 No 18681-12-AB
3 kV A C 12” 25 Zirconium Copper -269 200 No 18681-12-AC
3 kV A BNC 12” 25 Zirconium Copper -269 200 No 18681-12-AE
3 kV A MHV 12” 25 Zirconium Copper -269 200 No 18681-12-AF
3 kV B B 12” 25 Zirconium Copper -269 200 No 18681-12-BB
3 kV B C 12” 25 Zirconium Copper -269 200 No 18681-12-BC
3 kV C C 12” 25 Zirconium Copper -269 350 No 18681-12-CC
3 kV BNC BNC 12” 25 Zirconium Copper -269 350 No 18681-12-EE
3 kV MHV MHV 12” 25 Zirconium Copper -269 350 No 18681-12-FF
3 kV A A 24” 25 Zirconium Copper -269 200 No 18681-24-AA
3 kV A B 24” 25 Zirconium Copper -269 200 No 18681-24-AB
3 kV A C 24” 25 Zirconium Copper -269 200 No 18681-24-AC
3 kV A BNC 24” 25 Zirconium Copper -269 200 No 18681-24-AE
3 kV A MHV 24” 25 Zirconium Copper -269 200 No 18681-24-AF
3 kV B B 24” 25 Zirconium Copper -269 200 No 18681-24-BB
3 kV B C 24” 25 Zirconium Copper -269 200 No 18681-24-BC
3 kV C C 24” 25 Zirconium Copper -269 350 No 18681-24-CC
3 kV BNC BNC 24” 25 Zirconium Copper -269 350 No 18681-24-EE
3 kV MHV MHV 24” 25 Zirconium Copper -269 350 No 18681-24-FF
3 kV A A 36” 25 Zirconium Copper -269 200 No 18681-36-AA
3 kV A B 36” 25 Zirconium Copper -269 200 No 18681-36-AB
3 kV A C 36” 25 Zirconium Copper -269 200 No 18681-36-AC
3 kV A BNC 36” 25 Zirconium Copper -269 200 No 18681-36-AE
3 kV A MHV 36” 25 Zirconium Copper -269 200 No 18681-36-AF
3 kV B B 36” 25 Zirconium Copper -269 200 No 18681-36-BB
3 kV B C 36” 25 Zirconium Copper -269 200 No 18681-36-BC
3 kV C C 36” 25 Zirconium Copper -269 350 No 18681-36-CC
3 kV BNC BNC 36” 25 Zirconium Copper -269 350 No 18681-36-EE
3 kV MHV MHV 36” 25 Zirconium Copper -269 350 No 18681-36-FF
A
C
C
ESSO

sales@ceramtec.com         www2.ceramtec.com         TEL: (864) 682-3215
H.4
215
In-Vacuum Cables
Kapton® Insulated
Single Conductor
22 AWG
Single Conductor
28 AWG
Single Conductor
12 AWG
Ribbon Cable
22 AWG
850 V 5 Stranded 30’ 19 x 0.0063 Ø .035 21643-01-A
850 V 20 Stranded 15’ 37 x 0.013 Ø .101 21702-02-A
9 19” 0.4 19 X 0.0063 Ø .035 20370-19-WW
9 39” 0.4 19 X 0.0063 Ø .035 20370-39-WW
9 96” 0.4 19 X 0.0063 Ø .035 20370-96-WW
15 19” 0.7 19 X 0.0063 Ø .035 20371-19-WW
15 39” 0.7 19 X 0.0063 Ø .035 20371-39-WW
15 96” 0.7 19 X 0.0063 Ø .035 20371-96-WW
25 19” 1.2 19 X 0.0063 Ø .035 20372-19-WW
25 39” 1.2 19 X 0.0063 Ø .035 20372-39-WW
25 96” 1.2 19 X 0.0063 Ø .035 20372-96-WW
Adjustable wire stripper, 20-30 AWG (.25 - .80mm) 21128-01
VOLTAGE
DC
PART

AMPS TYPE LENGTH DIAMETER
INSULATION
DIAMETER
WIRE
VOLTAGE
DC
PART
NUMBER
CONDUCTOR
AMPS TYPE LENGTH DIAMETER
INSULATION
DIAMETER
WIRE
Ribbon Cable
28 AWG
9 19” 0.4 7 x 0.005 Ø .028 21622-19-WW
9 39” 0.4 7 x 0.005 Ø .028 21622-39-WW
9 96” 0.4 7 x 0.005 Ø .028 21622-96-WW
15 19” 0.7 7 x 0.005 Ø .028 21623-19-WW
15 39” 0.7 7 x 0.005 Ø .028 21623-39-WW
15 96” 0.7 7 x 0.005 Ø .028 21623-96-WW
25 19” 1.2 7 x 0.005 Ø .028 21624-19-WW
25 39” 1.2 7 x 0.005 Ø .028 21624-39-WW
25 96” 1.2 7 x 0.005 Ø .028 21624-96-WW
NO.
WIRES
PART
NUMBERWIDTHLENGTH